CONTACTS NOTES

Mark Haston
Head Coach

) 303-437-9956
&  markh@realcolorado.net

Chris Lindsay
Assistant Coach

L) 303-895-4267
&3 chris.lindsay.34@gmail.com



https://playmetricssports.com/c/recruiting/366-real-colorado/team/335646
https://playmetricssports.com/c/recruiting/366-real-colorado/team/335646

=

Defender

Center Mid

Striker

Midfield

Midfield

Defender

Amy Bradley
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 32

& Mbradley221428@gmail.com
%, 714-916-7553

Charlotte Chen
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.0

& charlottechen1014@gmail.com
% 970-673-5277

Lilli Hawkins
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

& Lillihawkl4@gmail.com
% 719-235-3080

Iveth Loya
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

& Ivethloya84@icloud.com
%, 303-901-9658

Paige LaPoint
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.333

& pklapoint@icloud.com
% 720-289-7912

Ava Stumpf
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.0

& stumpf_l10ava@icloud.com
% 720-763-1050
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Mia Stark
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8

& Miarstark@icloud.com
% 720-768-3784

Kira Coggins
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8

& kira.coggins3@gmail.com
& 720-314-8875

Mairen Kellogg
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 4.33

& mairenkelloggsoccer@gmail.com
& 720-361-3344

Peyten Freeman
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8

& peyten.freeman@gmail.com
%, 303-521-5658

Bella Ramirez
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.4

& cristabellaramirez@icloud.com
& 719-308-6263

Rachel Sager
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.625

& rachelsager9@gmail.com
% 303-356-7054
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Goalkeeper

Mya Marsolais
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.86

& myajoymarsolais@yahoo.com
% 720-551-0169

Hayden Basford
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8

& basfordhayden@gmail.com
& 720-492-2590

Trista Sharratt
Class of 2028 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.8
& 719-421-9858

Ameliana Goblirsch
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.86

£ ameliana.goblirsch@gmail.com
%, 303-884-6899

Grace Dalhausser
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 3.35

& gracedalhausserl5@gmail.com
& 720-355-4887

Sydney Matthews
Class of 2027 - Not Committed

GPA: 35

& sydneymatthews99@gmail.com
& 720-736-0451
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